
4520 East West Highway
Bethesda, MD

Details

For Lease

Amanda Davis 
301 287 9970
amanda.davis@am.jll.com

Danny Sheridan     
301 287 9922
danny.sheridan@am.jll.com

Patrick Hall
301 287 9931
patrick.hall@am.jll.com

Alden Stabb
301 287 3241
alden.stabb@am.jll.com

•  Suite 750/800 : 21,919 r.s.f
•  Move-In Ready ; Fully furnished office space
•  Rare top floor opportunity with expansive private balcony
•  Located in the heart of Bethesda, steps from metro and amenities

7TH FLOOR7TH FLOOR7TH FLOOR7TH FLOOR

OCCUPANCY LOAD CALCULATIONS:OCCUPANCY LOAD CALCULATIONS:OCCUPANCY LOAD CALCULATIONS:OCCUPANCY LOAD CALCULATIONS:
Based Upon Table 1004.1.1Based Upon Table 1004.1.1Based Upon Table 1004.1.1Based Upon Table 1004.1.1

Floor Area of Tenant Space:Floor Area of Tenant Space:Floor Area of Tenant Space:Floor Area of Tenant Space: Square FootageSquare FootageSquare FootageSquare Footage

Total Floor Area:Total Floor Area:Total Floor Area:Total Floor Area: 7th Floor  21,948 GSF
Vertical Penetration:Vertical Penetration:Vertical Penetration:Vertical Penetration: 7th Floor  537 USF
Mechanical/Electrical:Mechanical/Electrical:Mechanical/Electrical:Mechanical/Electrical: 7th Floor  567 USF

Total Floor Usable Space:Total Floor Usable Space:Total Floor Usable Space:Total Floor Usable Space: 7th Floor  20,844 USF
Total Usable Tenant Space:Total Usable Tenant Space:Total Usable Tenant Space:Total Usable Tenant Space: 7th Floor  2,612 USF

Occupant LoadOccupant LoadOccupant LoadOccupant Load

USF /USF /USF /USF / RATIO =RATIO =RATIO =RATIO = TOTAL OCCUPANCYTOTAL OCCUPANCYTOTAL OCCUPANCYTOTAL OCCUPANCY

BUSINESS AREAS:BUSINESS AREAS:BUSINESS AREAS:BUSINESS AREAS:  1,073 100 11111111
ASSEMBLY AREAS (TABLE & CHAIRS):ASSEMBLY AREAS (TABLE & CHAIRS):ASSEMBLY AREAS (TABLE & CHAIRS):ASSEMBLY AREAS (TABLE & CHAIRS):  1,406 15 94949494
ASSEMBLY AREAS (CHAIRS):ASSEMBLY AREAS (CHAIRS):ASSEMBLY AREAS (CHAIRS):ASSEMBLY AREAS (CHAIRS):  - 7 0000
ASSEMBLY AREAS (STANDING):ASSEMBLY AREAS (STANDING):ASSEMBLY AREAS (STANDING):ASSEMBLY AREAS (STANDING):  - 5 0000
STORAGE:STORAGE:STORAGE:STORAGE:  133 300 1111
CLASSROOM:CLASSROOM:CLASSROOM:CLASSROOM:  - 20 0000
EXERCISE:EXERCISE:EXERCISE:EXERCISE:  - 50 0000
LIBRARY:LIBRARY:LIBRARY:LIBRARY:  - 50 0000
NIC/SHELL SPACE:NIC/SHELL SPACE:NIC/SHELL SPACE:NIC/SHELL SPACE:  18,232 100 183183183183

TOTAL FLOOR OCCUPANT =TOTAL FLOOR OCCUPANT =TOTAL FLOOR OCCUPANT =TOTAL FLOOR OCCUPANT = 289289289289

TOTAL TENANT OCCUPANT =TOTAL TENANT OCCUPANT =TOTAL TENANT OCCUPANT =TOTAL TENANT OCCUPANT = 95959595

7th FLOOR7th FLOOR7th FLOOR7th FLOOR

EGRESS WIDTH PER OCCUPANT CALCULATIONS - FULL FLOOR TENANTEGRESS WIDTH PER OCCUPANT CALCULATIONS - FULL FLOOR TENANTEGRESS WIDTH PER OCCUPANT CALCULATIONS - FULL FLOOR TENANTEGRESS WIDTH PER OCCUPANT CALCULATIONS - FULL FLOOR TENANT
Based Upon Table 1005.1Based Upon Table 1005.1Based Upon Table 1005.1Based Upon Table 1005.1

STAIR DOOR WIDTHSTAIR DOOR WIDTHSTAIR DOOR WIDTHSTAIR DOOR WIDTH STAIR WIDTHSTAIR WIDTHSTAIR WIDTHSTAIR WIDTH

INCHES / RATIO INCHES / RATIO
EXIT #1 34 0.2 170 STAIR 1: 44 0.3 147
EXIT #2 34 0.2 170 STAIR 2: 44 0.3 147
EXIT #3 0 0.2 0 STAIR 3: 0 0.3 0
EXIT #4 0 0.2 0 STAIR 4: 0 0.3 0

TOTAL ALLOWED =TOTAL ALLOWED =TOTAL ALLOWED =TOTAL ALLOWED = 340340340340 TOTAL ALLOWED =TOTAL ALLOWED =TOTAL ALLOWED =TOTAL ALLOWED = 293293293293

THE LESSER NUMBER SHALL APPLY.

MINIMUM NUMBER OF PLUMBING FIXTURES - TABLE 2902.1MINIMUM NUMBER OF PLUMBING FIXTURES - TABLE 2902.1MINIMUM NUMBER OF PLUMBING FIXTURES - TABLE 2902.1MINIMUM NUMBER OF PLUMBING FIXTURES - TABLE 2902.1

TYPE OF OCCUPANCYTYPE OF OCCUPANCYTYPE OF OCCUPANCYTYPE OF OCCUPANCY
OCCUPANTOCCUPANTOCCUPANTOCCUPANT

LOADLOADLOADLOAD
WATER CLOSETS *(URINALWATER CLOSETS *(URINALWATER CLOSETS *(URINALWATER CLOSETS *(URINAL

SEE SECTION 419.2)SEE SECTION 419.2)SEE SECTION 419.2)SEE SECTION 419.2) LAVATORIESLAVATORIESLAVATORIESLAVATORIES
**DRINKING**DRINKING**DRINKING**DRINKING
FOUNTAINSFOUNTAINSFOUNTAINSFOUNTAINS

MALEMALEMALEMALE FEMALEFEMALEFEMALEFEMALE MALEMALEMALEMALE FEMALEFEMALEFEMALEFEMALE
BUSINESS 194 2.9402.9402.9402.940 2.9402.9402.9402.940 2.2132.2132.2132.213 2.2132.2132.2132.213 1.9401.9401.9401.940

1 PER 25 FOR THE FIRST
50; 1 PER 50 THEREAFTER

1 PER 40FOR THE FIRST
80; 1 PER 80 THEREAFTER 1 PER 100

ASSEMBLY 94949494 0.3760.3760.3760.376 0.7230.7230.7230.723 0.2350.2350.2350.235 0.2350.2350.2350.235 0.18800.18800.18800.1880
1 PER 125 1 PER 65 1 PER 200 1 PER 500

STORAGE 1111 0.0050.0050.0050.005 0.0050.0050.0050.005 0.0050.0050.0050.005 0.0050.0050.0050.005 0.0010.0010.0010.001
1 PER 100 1 PER 100 1 PER 1000

CLASSROOM 0000 0.0000.0000.0000.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000
1 PER 50 1 PER 50 1 PER 50 1 PER 100

TOTAL REQUIREDTOTAL REQUIREDTOTAL REQUIREDTOTAL REQUIRED 3.3213.3213.3213.321 3.6683.6683.6683.668 2.4532.4532.4532.453 2.4532.4532.4532.453 2.1292.1292.1292.129
TOTAL PROVIDEDTOTAL PROVIDEDTOTAL PROVIDEDTOTAL PROVIDED 5555 4444 2222 2222 3333

*NOTE: MALE WC COUNT REDUCE/MODIFIED BY URINAL COUNT (REPLACING NO MORE THAN 1/2 OF REQUIRED
WC) PER 2015 IPC, SECTION 419.2

FOR ADDITIONAL TOILET REQUIREMENTS , IBC SECTION 2902.3.2 ALLOWS FOR PUBLIC TOILET FACILITIES TO BE
LOCATED NOT MORE THAN ONE STORY ABOVE OR BELOW AND SHALL NOT EXCEED A DISTANCE OF 500 FEET.

**NOTE: DRINKING FOUNTAINS CALCULATION INCLUDE FILTRATION UNITS TO BE ADDED TO THE TENANT
SPACE PER 2015 IPC, SECTION 410.3.

STAIRSTAIRSTAIRSTAIR

CORRIDORCORRIDORCORRIDORCORRIDOR

CONFERENCECONFERENCECONFERENCECONFERENCECONFERENCECONFERENCECONFERENCECONFERENCE

CONFERENCECONFERENCECONFERENCECONFERENCE

PANTRYPANTRYPANTRYPANTRY

NOT IN CONTRACT (NIC)
VERTICAL PENETRATION
MECHANICAL/ELECTRICAL

MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE TO POINT OF DECISION (COMMON PATH
OF EGRESS TRAVEL) (2012 IBC 1014.3 - MAXIMUM 100'-0")

MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE TO FIRE STAIRWELL DOOR (2012 IBC
1016.1 - MAXIMUM 300'-0")

REMOTENESS OF EGRESS DOORS (2012 IBC 1015.2.1 EXCEPTION # 2 -
1/3 OF LONGEST DIAGONAL)

DEAD ENDS (2012 IBC 1018.4, EXCEPTION #2 - SHALL NOT EXCEED 50'-0")

PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS SHALL BE INSTALLED PER (2012
IBC/SECTION 906 AND 2010 NFPA 10) (75'-0" RADIUS)

DISTANCE TO FIRE STAIRWELL DOOR

DISTANCE TO POINT OF DECISION
(REFER TO FIRE ALARM PLAN DRAWINGS FOR
EXIT SIGN LOCATIONS)

100'-0"

100'-0"

1

2

3

4

5

TENANT AREA ANALYSIS BUILDING OCCUPANCY & EGRESS ANALYSIS

FILE INFORMATIONFILE INFORMATIONFILE INFORMATIONFILE INFORMATION

SHEET NAMESHEET NAMESHEET NAMESHEET NAME

MEP CONSULTANT:MEP CONSULTANT:MEP CONSULTANT:MEP CONSULTANT:

GHT LIMITEDGHT LIMITEDGHT LIMITEDGHT LIMITED
1110 N. GLEBE ROAD1110 N. GLEBE ROAD1110 N. GLEBE ROAD1110 N. GLEBE ROAD
SUITE 300SUITE 300SUITE 300SUITE 300
ARLINGTON, VA 22201ARLINGTON, VA 22201ARLINGTON, VA 22201ARLINGTON, VA 22201

ISSUESISSUESISSUESISSUES

SEAL / SIGNATURESEAL / SIGNATURESEAL / SIGNATURESEAL / SIGNATURE

CLIENTCLIENTCLIENTCLIENT

CONSULTANTSCONSULTANTSCONSULTANTSCONSULTANTS

©  2015 OTJ Architects, Inc.

I certify that these documents were prepared or approved by me, and
that I am a duly licensed architect under the laws of the State of
Maryland, License No.10756, and Expiration Date: 6/6/2016

As indicatedAs indicatedAs indicatedAs indicated

Project No:6642.00Project No:6642.00Project No:6642.00Project No:6642.00
Drawn By:DC, HEDrawn By:DC, HEDrawn By:DC, HEDrawn By:DC, HE
Checked By:KSChecked By:KSChecked By:KSChecked By:KS

4520 East/West Highway, Bethesda4520 East/West Highway, Bethesda4520 East/West Highway, Bethesda4520 East/West Highway, Bethesda
MarylandMarylandMarylandMaryland

A001A001A001A001

7TH FLOOR EGRESS &7TH FLOOR EGRESS &7TH FLOOR EGRESS &7TH FLOOR EGRESS &
TENANT ANALYSIS PLANTENANT ANALYSIS PLANTENANT ANALYSIS PLANTENANT ANALYSIS PLAN

 3/32" = 1'-0"1 7th Floor Occupant Load

TENANT AREA ANALYSIS LEGEND

Description
Revision
Number Date

ISSUE FOR PERMIT & BID 03.18.16

Contiguous Large Block Opportunity!

Disclaimer: Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, Owner, Jones Lang LaSalle, and/or their representatives, brokers or agents 
make no guarantees as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and offer the Property without express or implied warranties of any kind. The 
Property may be withdrawn without notice.
© 2020. Jones Lang LaSalle. All rights reserved.

Suite 750 - 3,252 s.f.

VEND

DN

8TH FLOOR
OCCUPANCY LOAD CALCULATIONS:OCCUPANCY LOAD CALCULATIONS:OCCUPANCY LOAD CALCULATIONS:OCCUPANCY LOAD CALCULATIONS:

Based Upon Table 1004.1.1Based Upon Table 1004.1.1Based Upon Table 1004.1.1Based Upon Table 1004.1.1

Floor Area of Tenant Space:Floor Area of Tenant Space:Floor Area of Tenant Space:Floor Area of Tenant Space: Square FootageSquare FootageSquare FootageSquare Footage

Total Floor Area:Total Floor Area:Total Floor Area:Total Floor Area: 8TH Floor  18,344 GSF
Vertical Penetration:Vertical Penetration:Vertical Penetration:Vertical Penetration: 8TH Floor  526 USF
Mechanical/Electrical:Mechanical/Electrical:Mechanical/Electrical:Mechanical/Electrical: 8TH Floor  - USF

Total Floor Usable Space:Total Floor Usable Space:Total Floor Usable Space:Total Floor Usable Space: 8TH Floor  17,818 USF
Total Usable Tenant Space:Total Usable Tenant Space:Total Usable Tenant Space:Total Usable Tenant Space: 8TH Floor  17,818 USF

Occupant LoadOccupant LoadOccupant LoadOccupant Load

USF /USF /USF /USF / RATIO =RATIO =RATIO =RATIO = TOTAL OCCUPANCYTOTAL OCCUPANCYTOTAL OCCUPANCYTOTAL OCCUPANCY

BUSINESS AREAS:BUSINESS AREAS:BUSINESS AREAS:BUSINESS AREAS:  16,987 100 170170170170
ASSEMBLY AREAS (TABLE & CHAIRS):ASSEMBLY AREAS (TABLE & CHAIRS):ASSEMBLY AREAS (TABLE & CHAIRS):ASSEMBLY AREAS (TABLE & CHAIRS):  389 15 26262626
ASSEMBLY AREAS (CHAIRS):ASSEMBLY AREAS (CHAIRS):ASSEMBLY AREAS (CHAIRS):ASSEMBLY AREAS (CHAIRS):  - 7 0000
ASSEMBLY AREAS (STANDING):ASSEMBLY AREAS (STANDING):ASSEMBLY AREAS (STANDING):ASSEMBLY AREAS (STANDING):  - 5 0000
STORAGE:STORAGE:STORAGE:STORAGE:  442 300 2222
CLASSROOM:CLASSROOM:CLASSROOM:CLASSROOM:  - 20 0000
EXERCISE:EXERCISE:EXERCISE:EXERCISE:  - 50 0000
LIBRARY:LIBRARY:LIBRARY:LIBRARY:  - 50 0000
NIC/SHELL SPACE:NIC/SHELL SPACE:NIC/SHELL SPACE:NIC/SHELL SPACE:  - 100 0000

TOTAL =TOTAL =TOTAL =TOTAL = 198198198198

8TH FLOOR8TH FLOOR8TH FLOOR8TH FLOOR

EGRESS WIDTH PER OCCUPANT CALCULATIONS - FULL FLOOR TENANTEGRESS WIDTH PER OCCUPANT CALCULATIONS - FULL FLOOR TENANTEGRESS WIDTH PER OCCUPANT CALCULATIONS - FULL FLOOR TENANTEGRESS WIDTH PER OCCUPANT CALCULATIONS - FULL FLOOR TENANT
Based Upon Table 1005.1Based Upon Table 1005.1Based Upon Table 1005.1Based Upon Table 1005.1

STAIR DOOR WIDTHSTAIR DOOR WIDTHSTAIR DOOR WIDTHSTAIR DOOR WIDTH STAIR WIDTHSTAIR WIDTHSTAIR WIDTHSTAIR WIDTH

INCHES / RATIO INCHES / RATIO
EXIT #1 34 0.2 170 STAIR 1: 44 0.3 147
EXIT #2 34 0.2 170 STAIR 2: 44 0.3 147
EXIT #3 0 0.2 0 STAIR 3: 0 0.3 0
EXIT #4 0 0.2 0 STAIR 4: 0 0.3 0

TOTAL ALLOWED =TOTAL ALLOWED =TOTAL ALLOWED =TOTAL ALLOWED = 340340340340 TOTAL ALLOWED =TOTAL ALLOWED =TOTAL ALLOWED =TOTAL ALLOWED = 293293293293

THE LESSER NUMBER SHALL APPLY.

MINIMUM NUMBER OF PLUMBING FIXTURES - TABLE 2902.1MINIMUM NUMBER OF PLUMBING FIXTURES - TABLE 2902.1MINIMUM NUMBER OF PLUMBING FIXTURES - TABLE 2902.1MINIMUM NUMBER OF PLUMBING FIXTURES - TABLE 2902.1

TYPE OF OCCUPANCYTYPE OF OCCUPANCYTYPE OF OCCUPANCYTYPE OF OCCUPANCY
OCCUPANTOCCUPANTOCCUPANTOCCUPANT

LOADLOADLOADLOAD
WATER CLOSETS *(URINALWATER CLOSETS *(URINALWATER CLOSETS *(URINALWATER CLOSETS *(URINAL

SEE SECTION 419.2)SEE SECTION 419.2)SEE SECTION 419.2)SEE SECTION 419.2) LAVATORIESLAVATORIESLAVATORIESLAVATORIES
**DRINKING**DRINKING**DRINKING**DRINKING
FOUNTAINSFOUNTAINSFOUNTAINSFOUNTAINS

MALEMALEMALEMALE FEMALEFEMALEFEMALEFEMALE MALEMALEMALEMALE FEMALEFEMALEFEMALEFEMALE
BUSINESS 170 2.7002.7002.7002.700 2.7002.7002.7002.700 2.0632.0632.0632.063 2.0632.0632.0632.063 1.7001.7001.7001.700

1 PER 25 FOR THE FIRST
50; 1 PER 50 THEREAFTER

1 PER 40FOR THE FIRST
80; 1 PER 80 THEREAFTER 1 PER 100

ASSEMBLY 26262626 0.1040.1040.1040.104 0.2000.2000.2000.200 0.0650.0650.0650.065 0.0650.0650.0650.065 0.05200.05200.05200.0520
1 PER 125 1 PER 65 1 PER 200 1 PER 500

STORAGE 2222 0.0100.0100.0100.010 0.0100.0100.0100.010 0.0100.0100.0100.010 0.0100.0100.0100.010 0.0020.0020.0020.002
1 PER 100 1 PER 100 1 PER 1000

CLASSROOM 0000 0.0000.0000.0000.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000
1 PER 50 1 PER 50 1 PER 50 1 PER 100

TOTAL REQUIREDTOTAL REQUIREDTOTAL REQUIREDTOTAL REQUIRED 2.8142.8142.8142.814 2.9102.9102.9102.910 2.1382.1382.1382.138 2.1382.1382.1382.138 1.7541.7541.7541.754
TOTAL PROVIDEDTOTAL PROVIDEDTOTAL PROVIDEDTOTAL PROVIDED 5555 4444 2222 2222 3333

*NOTE: MALE WC COUNT REDUCE/MODIFIED BY URINAL COUNT (REPLACING NO MORE THAN 1/2 OF REQUIRED
WC) PER 2015 IPC, SECTION 419.2

FOR ADDITIONAL TOILET REQUIREMENTS , IBC SECTION 2902.3.2 ALLOWS FOR PUBLIC TOILET FACILITIES TO BE
LOCATED NOT MORE THAN ONE STORY ABOVE OR BELOW AND SHALL NOT EXCEED A DISTANCE OF 500 FEET.

**NOTE: DRINKING FOUNTAINS CALCULATION INCLUDE FILTRATION UNITS TO BE ADDED TO THE TENANT SPACE
PER 2015 IPC, SECTION 410.3.

NOT IN CONTRACT (NIC)
VERTICAL PENETRATION
MECHANICAL/ELECTRICAL

MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE TO POINT OF DECISION (COMMON PATH
OF EGRESS TRAVEL) (2012 IBC 1014.3 - MAXIMUM 100'-0")

MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE TO FIRE STAIRWELL DOOR (2012 IBC
1016.1 - MAXIMUM 300'-0")

REMOTENESS OF EGRESS DOORS (2012 IBC 1015.2.1 EXCEPTION # 2 -
1/3 OF LONGEST DIAGONAL)

DEAD ENDS (2012 IBC 1018.4, EXCEPTION #2 - SHALL NOT EXCEED 50'-0")

PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS SHALL BE INSTALLED PER (2012
IBC/SECTION 906 AND 2010 NFPA 10) (75'-0" RADIUS)

DISTANCE TO FIRE STAIRWELL DOOR

DISTANCE TO POINT OF DECISION
(REFER TO FIRE ALARM PLAN DRAWINGS FOR
EXIT SIGN LOCATIONS)

100'-0"

100'-0"

1

2

3

4

5

FILE INFORMATIONFILE INFORMATIONFILE INFORMATIONFILE INFORMATION

SHEET NAMESHEET NAMESHEET NAMESHEET NAME

MEP CONSULTANT:MEP CONSULTANT:MEP CONSULTANT:MEP CONSULTANT:

GHT LIMITEDGHT LIMITEDGHT LIMITEDGHT LIMITED
1110 N. GLEBE ROAD1110 N. GLEBE ROAD1110 N. GLEBE ROAD1110 N. GLEBE ROAD
SUITE 300SUITE 300SUITE 300SUITE 300
ARLINGTON, VA 22201ARLINGTON, VA 22201ARLINGTON, VA 22201ARLINGTON, VA 22201

ISSUESISSUESISSUESISSUES

SEAL / SIGNATURESEAL / SIGNATURESEAL / SIGNATURESEAL / SIGNATURE

CLIENTCLIENTCLIENTCLIENT

CONSULTANTSCONSULTANTSCONSULTANTSCONSULTANTS

©  2015 OTJ Architects, Inc.

I certify that these documents were prepared or approved by me, and
that I am a duly licensed architect under the laws of the State of
Maryland, License No.10756, and Expiration Date: 6/6/2016

As indicatedAs indicatedAs indicatedAs indicated

Project No:6642.00Project No:6642.00Project No:6642.00Project No:6642.00
Drawn By:DC, HEDrawn By:DC, HEDrawn By:DC, HEDrawn By:DC, HE
Checked By:KSChecked By:KSChecked By:KSChecked By:KS

4520 East/West Highway, Bethesda4520 East/West Highway, Bethesda4520 East/West Highway, Bethesda4520 East/West Highway, Bethesda
MarylandMarylandMarylandMaryland

A002A002A002A002

8TH FLOOR EGRESS &8TH FLOOR EGRESS &8TH FLOOR EGRESS &8TH FLOOR EGRESS &
TENANT ANALYSIS PLANTENANT ANALYSIS PLANTENANT ANALYSIS PLANTENANT ANALYSIS PLAN

 3/32" = 1'-0"2 8th Floor Egress Plan

TENANT AREA ANALYSIS BUILDING OCCUPANCY & EGRESS ANALYSIS

TENANT AREA ANALYSIS LEGEND

Description
Revision
Number Date

ISSUE FOR PERMIT & BID 03.18.16

Suite 800 - 18,677 s.f.

Private Balcony


